Position

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Murrieta Valley Unified School
District Public Financing
Authority

Murrieta Valley Unified School
District Public Financing
Authority

Murrieta Valley Unified School
District Public Financing
Authority

Murrieta Valley Unified School
District Public Financing
Authority

Murrieta Valley Unified School
District Public Financing
Authority

Department

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



